Course Description

This course introduces the assessment of
sensory processing disorders and applies
this knowledge to treatment approaches.
The course includes case examples for
group discussion and active participation
for hands-on therapy techniques.

Course Audience: SLP, SLP-Asst, PT, PTA,
OT, COTA

Course Objectives

Upon successful completion of this course,
participants will be able to:
1. Develop and understanding
of Sensory Processing Disorders,
including the 3 Primary Patterns
and Subtypes

2. Implement assessment and
treatment techniques for
improved treatment outcomes

3. Utilize expanded therapeutic
problem solving skills to better
enable clients and their families to
be successful in meeting daily
challenges

4. Develop and implement sensory

diet strategies for treatment and
home programs
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Time

8:00

8:30

10:45
11:00

12:00-1:00

1:00

3:00
315

4:45
5:00

Day 1
Description

Registration/Continental
Breakfast

Introduction to Sensory
Processing

Break

Sensory Processing
Disorders - Primary
Patterns and Subtypes
Lunch

Assessment and Activity
Analysis

Break

Treatment Planning and
Strategies
Questions/Answer Session
Close

14.5 Approved CEUs for Speech Language
Pathologists and Assistants, Occupational
Therapists and Assistants. Pending
Approval for Physical Therapists and

Assistants.

Time

8:00

10:45
11:00

12:00-1:00
1:00

3:00

3:15

4:45
5:00

Day 2
Description

Treatment Planning and
Strategies continued
Break

Treatment Continued
Lunch

Sensory Diet Principles
Break

Creating Home Programs
for Families
Questions/Answer Session
Close

About the Instructor: Kathryn Nicholson,
OTR is a licensed Occupational Therapist

with extensive experience in acute care,
outpatient and private practice settings. She
currently operates From the Heart Therapy
Services where she works with children with
multiple physical handicaps, autism, PDD,

emotional disturbance, ADD, learning
disabilities and sensory processing disorders.

Course Location:

Cole Health Training Center
7100 Louetta Road, Suite A
(in shopping center facing Louetta,

off of Deer Creek)

Spring, Texas 77379

Registration Form

Please enclose check or credit card #
(MC or Visa) with registration form and
mail to: Cole Pediatric Therapy, 16835
Deer Creek Drive, #120 Spring, TX 77379.
Attn: Pam Ferworn. Make check payable
to Cole Health. Must register by
March 14th, 2012

Course Fee

$200 for 14.5 CEU hours
$75 for Cole Health Employees /

Contractors
Please Print
Name
Email
Home Address
City State Zip
Phone

Profession/Job Title

Years of Experience License #
Please check the box [J Check[JCredit Card

Name on Card

CC#

Expiration Date

Signature




