### **Course Description**

This course introduces the assessment of sensory processing disorders and applies this knowledge to treatment approaches. The course includes case examples for group discussion and active participation for hands-on therapy techniques.

Course Audience: SLP, SLP-Asst, PT, PTA, OT, COTA

### **Course Objectives**

Upon successful completion of this course, participants will be able to:

- Develop and understanding of Sensory Processing Disorders, including the 3 Primary Patterns and Subtypes
- 2. Implement assessment and treatment techniques for improved treatment outcomes
- 3. Utilize expanded therapeutic problem solving skills to better enable clients and their families to be successful in meeting daily challenges
- 4. Develop and implement sensory diet strategies for treatment and home programs



# Sensory Processing Disorders

Beyond the Basics: Evaluation & Treatment Techniques

14.5 CE Hours at a Low price!

March 23 & 24, 2012 Spring, Texas

> Presented by: Kathy Nicholson, OTR



## Course

#### Day 1

Description
Registration/Continental
Breakfast
Introduction to Sensory
Processing
Break
Sensory Processing
Disorders - Primary
Patterns and Subtypes
Lunch
<b>Assessment and Activity</b>
Analysis
Break
Treatment Planning and
Strategies
<b>Questions/Answer Session</b>
Close

14.5 Approved CEUs for Speech Language
Pathologists and Assistants, Occupational
Therapists and Assistants. Pending
Approval for Physical Therapists and
Assistants.

Questions?
Email Pam Ferworn
pam.ferworn@colehealth.com
Learn more at colehealth.com
281.379.4373

## Schedule

#### Day 2

Time	Description
8:00	Treatment Planning and Strategies continued
10:45	Break
11:00	<b>Treatment Continued</b>
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00	<b>Sensory Diet Principles</b>
3:00	Break
3:15	<b>Creating Home Programs</b>
	for Families
4:45	<b>Questions/Answer Session</b>
5:00	Close

About the Instructor: Kathryn Nicholson, OTR is a licensed Occupational Therapist with extensive experience in acute care, outpatient and private practice settings. She currently operates From the Heart Therapy Services where she works with children with multiple physical handicaps, autism, PDD, emotional disturbance, ADD, learning disabilities and sensory processing disorders.

#### **Course Location:**

Cole Health Training Center
7100 Louetta Road, Suite A
(in shopping center facing Louetta,
off of Deer Creek)
Spring, Texas 77379

#### **Registration Form**

Please enclose check or credit card # (MC or Visa) with registration form and mail to: Cole Pediatric Therapy, 16835
Deer Creek Drive, #120 Spring, TX 77379.
Attn: Pam Ferworn. Make check payable to Cole Health. **Must register by**March 14th, 2012

#### Course Fee

\$200 for 14.5 CEU hours \$75 for Cole Health Employees / Contractors

#### Please Print

Name		
Home Ad	dress	
City	State Zip	
Phone		
	n/Job Title	
Years of Experience License #		
Please check the box $\square$ Check $\square$ Credit Card		
Name on Card		
CC #		
Expiration	Date	
Signature		



All the difference in the world